9/5/2016

Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

Scrip Code : 523722

Nos. of
shareholders

31,267

31,269

Grand Total=A+B+C
Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Quarter ending :June 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

24,42,600

1,44,46,400

1,68,89,000

ﬂ“ﬁﬁﬂw Shareholding asa % of total no. of shares Zc:.émﬂom woc,:%. shares
x:w& (calculated as per SCRR. 1957}As a % of (A+B+C2) held in dematerialized form
24,42 600 14.46 24,42 600
1,44,46,400 85.54 1,01,43,009
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,68,89,000 100.00 1,25,85,609

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

http:/Awww.bseindia.com/corporates/s hpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=5237228qrid=90.00



9/5/2016

Category of
shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

MANISHA
AGARWAL

OM PARKASH
AGGARWAL

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Scrip Code : 523722

Nos. of
sharehoiders

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

24,42 600

12,00,000

12,42,600

24,42.600

24,42,600

Total nos.
shares
held

24,42,600

12,00,000

12,42,600

24,422,600

24,42,600

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
{calculated as per SCRR. 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00

14.46

7.11

7.36

14 .46

0.00

14.46

http://www bseindia.com/corparates/shpPromoterN Group.aspx ?scripcd=5237228qtrid=90.008QtrName=June%202016

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

24 42,600

12,00,000

12,42,600

24 42,600

24,42,600

1



9/5/2016

LR RIS T MNEW

Scrip Code : 523722

Category & Name ol the No. of
Shareholders shareholder
B1) Institutions 0
Any Other (specify) 6
Financial Institutions/Banks 5
Mutual Fund 1
Sub Total B1 6

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions 0
Individual share capital upto 29916
Rs.2 Lacs

Individual share capital in 38
excess of Rs.2 Lacs

OTHERS 1

http:/iwww.bsei Jamm.noa\ooqvoﬂmﬁmm\m:%cg._nm:mq%o_qmrmmnxwwo_,ﬁoau 523722&qtrid=90.008QtrName=.June%202016

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Na of fully
paid up equity
shares held

7100

3100

4000

7100

9705042

2564560

1805267

Sharehalding Pattern Public ShareHolder

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Total no.
shares
held

7,100

3,100

4,000

7,100

97,05,042

25,64,560

18,05,267

Shareholding %
calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00

0.04

0.02

0.02

0.04

0.00

0.00

57.46

15.18

10.69

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No of
Voting
Rights

7,100

3,100

4,000

7,100

97,05,042

25,64,560

18,05,267

Quarter ending : June 2016

Total as a
%% of Total
Yoling

right “,
ta

0.00
0.04
0.02
0.02

0.04
0.00

0.00
57.46
15.18

10.69

Number of equity
shares hald in
dematerialized form{Not
Applicable)

1,900

1,900

1,900

63,12,598

23/46,680

15,87,387

12



9/5/2016 Shareholding Pattern Public ShareHolder

VINAY TALWAR 1 200000 2,00,000 1.18 2,00,000 1.18 2,00,000
RAJNI KHETRAPAL 1 243793 243,793 1.44 2,43,793 1.44 243,793
MEENAKSHI TALWAR 1 315500 3,15,500 1.87 3,15,500 1.87 3,15,500
Any Other (specify) 1307 2169698 21,69,698 1285 21,69,698 12.85 14,81,831
Clearing Members 2 1200 1,200 0.01 1,200 0.01 1,200
HUF 130 348620 3,48,620 2.06 3,48,620 2.06 3,48,620
Foreign Individuals or NRI 967 608266 6,08,266 3.60 6,08,266 3.60 1,08,766
Bodies Corporate 206 604302 6,04,302 3.58 6,04,302 3.58 4,15,935
ALPS MOTOR FINANCE LTD. 1 197310 1,97,310 117 1,97,310 1.7 1,97,310
Mw.__..%mm CAPITAL MARKET, 1 410000 4,10,000 2.43 4,10,000 243 4,10,000
Sub Total B3 31261 14439300 1,44,39,300 8550 1,44,39,300 85.50 1,01,41,109
B=B1+B2+B3 31267 14446400 1,44,46,400 85.54 1,44,46,400 85.54 1,01,43,009

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concertincluding their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

http:/Awww bseindia.com/corporates/s :v_uc_u__nm:mqm:o_amﬁmmux@mo:ucauwmwwwmwniauwo.oo%O:Zmane_::m_xumowﬁ 6



9/5/2016 Shareholding Pattern

EXPERIENCE THE SMNEW

Shareholding Pattern

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code : 523722 Quarter ending : June 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SL Name of the Trading Name of the Benaficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the Trading
No. Member Owner held shares Member
GLOBE CAPITAL MIDAS GLOBAL
1 MARKET LTD. SECURITIES LTD 400,000 231 10082045

:n_u“\\s\ii.cmmm:a_m.ooa\ooﬂvoﬁm»mm\m:va%mqo:rmmux@mo:_uoaumww.\.mmwazanmo.oom,OoBvaanwS»_(_ %20SOF TWARE%20LTD .&QtrNam e=June%202016&Type=TM
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