

### **Shareholding Pattern**

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code: 523722

Quarter ending: June 2016

### Summary statement holding of specified securities

1,25,85,609	100.00	1,68,89,000 1,68,89,000	1,68,89,000	31,269	Grand Total
	0.00			·	(C) Non Promoter- Non Public
	0.00			у	(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust
	0.00				(C1) Shares underlying DRs
1,01,43,009	85.54	1,44,46,400	1,44,46,400	31,267	(B) Public
24,42,600	14.46	24,42,600	24,42,600	2	(A) Promoter & Promoter Group
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total nos. shares held	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Nos. of shareholders	Category of shareholder

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

9/5/2016



### **Shareholding Pattern**

#### SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code: 523722 Quarter Ending: June 2016

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

24,42,600	14.46	24,42,600	24,42,600	N	A=A1+A2
	0.00				A2) Foreign
24,42,600	14.46	24,42,600	24,42,600	N	Sub Total A1
12,42,600	7.36	12,42,600	12,42,600	_	OM PARKASH AGGARWAL
12,00,000	7.11	12,00,000	12,00,000	_	MANISHA AGARWAL
24,42,600	14.46	24,42,600	24,42,600	N	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	0.00				A1) Indian
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Total nos. shares held	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Nos. of shareholders	Category of shareholder



### Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Quarter ending: June 2016

Scrip Code: 523722

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

					<b>/</b> 2	<b>.</b>	-	<b>&gt;</b>	m	
OTHERS	Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	B3) Non-Institutions	B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	Sub Total B1	Mutual Fund	Financial Institutions/Banks	Any Other (specify)	B1) Institutions	Category & Name of the Shareholders
	3 8	29916	0	0	6	_	ъ	6	0	No. of shareholder
1805267	2564560	9705042	0	0	7100	4000	3100	7100	0	No of fully paid up equity shares held
18,05,267	25,64,560	97,05,042			7,100	4,000	3,100	7,100		Total no. shares hold
10.69	15.18	57.46	0.00	0.00	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.04	0.00	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)
18,05,267	25,64,560	97,05,042			7,100	4,000	3,100	7,100		No of Voting Rights
10.69	15.18	57.46	0.00	0.00	0.04	0.02	0.02	0.04	0.00	Total as a % of Total Voling right
15,87,387	23,46,680	63,12,598			1,900		1,900	1,900		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)

2,00,000

1,01,43,009	85.54	85.54 1,44,46,400	85.54	14446400 1,44,46,400	14446400	31267	B=B1+B2+B3
1,01,41,109	85.50	85.50 1,44,39,300	85.50	1,44,39,300	14439300	31261	Sub Total B3
4,10,000	2.43	4,10,000	2.43	4,10,000	410000		GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET
1,97,310	1.17	1,97,310	1.17	1,97,310	197310	_	ALPS MOTOR FINANCE LTD.
4,15,935	3.58	6,04,302	3.58	6,04,302	604302	206	Bodies Corporate
1,08,766	3.60	6,08,266	3.60	6,08,266	608266	967	Foreign Individuals or NRI
3,48,620	2.06	3,48,620	2.06	3,48,620	348620	130	HUF
1,200	0.01	1,200	0.01	1,200	1200	2	Clearing Members
14,81,831	12.85	21,69,698	12.85	21,69,698	2169698	1307	Any Other (specify)
3,15,500	1.87	3,15,500	1.87	3,15,500	315500	_	MEENAKSHI TALWAR
2,43,793	1.44	2,43,793	1.44	2,43,793	243793	_	RAJNI KHETRAPAL

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in dematunclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

- Note (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
  (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.



### **Shareholding Pattern**

SVAM SOFTWARE LTD.

Scrip Code: 523722

Quarter ending: June 2016

# Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

2 <b></b>	S S S
GLOBE CAPITAL MARKET LTD.	Name of the Trading Member
MIDAS GLOBAL SECURITIES LTD	Name of the Beneficial Owner
4,00,000	No, of shares held
2.37	% of total no. of shares
10/08/2016	Date of reporting by the Trading Member